Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.85
2:24.04
2:24.79
2:25.79
2:26.41
2:27.10
2:27.84
2:30.36
2:33.90
2:34.76
2:36.39
2:36.76
2:39.03
2:42.45
2:43.02
2:47.74
2:49.71
2:54.82
2:57.62

3:08.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.85
2:24.79

2:26.41
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WA Pts

508
495
488
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465
458
435
406
399
387
384
368
345
341
313
303
277
264
220

WA Pts

508
488
472

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

09/02/14
07/04/12
17/02/13
18/12/11
16/12/12
27/05/12
15/07/12
10/07/11
11/06/11
02/10/11
13/02/11
07/05/11
05/12/10
09/05/10
12/06/10
13/02/10
04/12/09
31/05/09
22/05/09
14/02/09

Date
09/02/14
17/02/13
16/12/12

Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Beckenham Open

South East Region Champs

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Region Champs

Avalon Last Chance Open

Wycombe District Annual

Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
High Wycombe
London

Bath

London
Crawley

High Wycombe
Bath

Crawley
Millfield

High Wycombe

Venue
Wycombe
Wycombe

Hillingdon
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Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
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2:27.84 458 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3
2:27.10 465 27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1
2:24.04 495 H 07/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Basingstoke 1
2:25.79 478 F 18/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Basingstoke 1
2:34.76 399 F 02/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3
2:30.36 435 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Basingstoke 3
2:33.90 406 11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Basingstoke 1
2:36.76 384 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Basingstoke 1
2:36.39 387 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Basingstoke 1
2:39.03 368 F 05/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Basingstoke 1
2:43.02 341 12/06/10  South East Region Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1
2:42.45 345 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Basingstoke 1
2:47.74 313 13/02/10  Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Basingstoke 1
2:49.71 303 04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Basingstoke 3
2:54.82 277 31/05/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Basingstoke 1
2:57.62 264 22/05/09 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield Basingstoke 2
3:08.76 220 14/02/09  Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Basingstoke 2
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